The PXA270 Card Engine is a compact, product-ready
hardware and software solution that fast forwards your
embedded product design.
The PXA270 Card Engine is a complete System on Module
(SOM) that offers essential features for handheld and embedded
networking applications. Use of custom baseboards makes the
Card Engine the ideal foundation for OEMs developing handheld
and compact products. The Card Engine provides a common

+ Logic Technical Support : http://www.logicpd.com/support/
+ Technical Discussion Group : http://www.logicpd.com/support/tdg/
+ Frequently Asked Questions (FAQ) : http://www.logicpd.com/support/faq/
+ For more information contact Logic Sales : product.sales@logicpd.com
Logic Model Number
Speed
(MHz)
SDRAM
(MB)
NAND Flash
(MB)
NOR Flash
(MB) Touch Audio Ethernet
Temp
(°C)
CENGPXA270-312-10-550ECR 312 64 64 0 Y Y – 0 – 70
CENGPXA270-416-10-550EIR 416 64 64 0 Y Y – -40 – 85
CENGPXA270-416-10-550HIR 416 64 64 0 Y Y Y -40 – 85
CENGPXA270-520-10-504HCR 520 64 0 32 Y Y Y 0 – 70
CENGPXA270-520-10-550HCR 520 64 64 0 Y Y Y 0 – 70